IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx PTB 13.0043X
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2019-04-24

Telephone +49 531 592-0, Telefax +49 531 592-3605
Page 2 of 5
Type key:
Type-No. 17 - A 1 A 3 - * * * * / * * * * * * * *
Digit- No A  B C D E  F G H I  J K L M N O P Q
Explanations of digits:
Digit Digit for: Variations: Description
A Product range 17 Electronic device
B Device group A Data capture
C Ex-Protection 1 Ex I and/or Ex II Category 2/Div 1
D Type A MC 92 Series
E Certificate 3 ATEX / IECEx Zone 1
F WAN 0
R
without
Reader
G Version G Gun
  K Brick
H Scan engine 0 without
  3 Blockbuster Imager (SE4500-SR)
  5 Blockbuster Imager (SE4500-HD)
  8 Blockbuster Imager (SE4500-DL)
  A Standard Range Scan Engine (SE965)
  J Long Range Scan Engine (LORAX, SE1524)
I Reader 0
1
without
RFID LF int. Module
  2
3
RFID LF ext. Module
RFID HF int. Module
  4 RFID HF ext. Module
  5 RFID UHF [US] ext. Module
  6 RFID UHF [EU] ext. Module
  7 RFID UHF [US] ext. Module with ext. antenna
  8
A
B
C
D
RFID UHF [EU] ext. Module with ext. Antenna
RFID UHF [US] int. Module
RFID UHF [EU] int. Module
RFID UHF [US] int. Module with ext. Antenna
RFID UHF [EU] int. Module with ext. Antenna
0 Display S Color VGA
K, L,
M,